
Specyfikacje produktu

Eaton 160NHG01B

Catalog Number: 160NHG01B 

Eaton Bussmann series low voltage NH Fuse, 160 A, 500 V, 120 
kAIC, Blade end

General specifications

Eaton Bussmann series low voltage NH 

Fuse

160NHG01B

Pack  

Case Pack

5027590191258  

5027590363532

3  

36

0.884 kg  

11 kg

137 mm  

325 mm

102 mm  

290 mm

68 mm  

155 mm

950.232 cm³  

14608.75 cm³

SAP-UNITY  

SAP-UNITY

135 mm 57.8 mm

29.55 mm 270.667 g

CE Marked  

RoHS Compliant

IEC 60269-1  

IEC 60269-2  

DIN 43620

NH FUSE 160A 500V GG/GL SIZE 01

Product Name Catalog Number

Packing Unit

EAN Quantity

Gross Weight Length

Width Height

Volume ERP Name

Product Length/Depth Product Height

Product Width Product Weight

Compliances Certifications

Model Code

https://www.eaton.com/pl/pl-pl.html
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Electrical data

160 A

500 V

AC

120 kA

45 Hz

62 Hz

Product specification

NH01

No

Accessories

Microswitch 170H0235

Do pobrania

Amperage Rating

Voltage rating

Voltage type

Breaking capacity

Frequency rating - min

Frequency rating - max

Fuse size

Insulated metal gripping lugs (IMGL)
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https://www.eaton.com/pl/pl-pl.html
https://www.linkedin.com/company/eaton/
https://twitter.com/eatoncorp/
https://facebook.com/eatoncorporation/
https://www.youtube.com/EatonVideos

